E-22 Proximity Sensors
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2E
Well established Series of Easy-to-use
and Tough E2E Models
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models (3-wire with a self-diagnostic function.)
Self diagnostic
output function
Shape Sensing distance
Model
NO NC
ON or OFF
delay 0 to 5 s
(adjustable)
M12 E2E-X3D1S *1 ---
M18 E2E-X7D1S *1 ---
M30 E2E-X10D1S *1 ---
M12 E2E-X8MD1S *1 ---
M18 E2E-X14MD1S *1 ---
M30 E2E-X20MD1S *1 ---
No
M8 E2E-X2D1-N *2*3 E2E-X2D2-N *3
M12 E2E-X3D1-N *1*2*3 E2E-X3D2-N *3
M18 E2E-X7D1-N *1*2*3 E2E-X7D2-N *3
M30 E2E-X10D1-N *1*2*3 E2E-X10D2-N
M8 E2E-X4MD1 *2*3 E2E-X4MD2
M12 E2E-X8MD1 *1*2*3 E2E-X8MD2
M18 E2E-X14MD1 *1*2*3 E2E-X14MD2
M30 E2E-X20MD1 *1*2*3 E2E-X20MD2
*1. A different frequency type is prepared. (E2E-X #D15; e.g.E2E-X3D15-N)
*2. E2E models with a robotic cable are available as well. The model number of a model with a robotic cable has the suffix "-R" (e.g., E2E-X3D1-R).
*3. Beside standard cable length 2 m the 5 m long cable is the prefered length. Please designate a cable length to the bottom of model number. (e.g. E2E-X2D1-N 5M)
Shielded 3 mm
7 mm
10 mm